16:9 and 2.35:1 Dual Screens in one screen Slideable wall mount brackets included Full control kit: IR/RF remotes, 3-way wall switch
Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens Pty Ltd. - Australia | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens India Ptv Ltd | Elite Screens Japan Corp. | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Advaning
VMAX Tab-Tension Dual
Tab-Tensioned Dual Aspect Ratio Electric Projection Screen
The VMAX Dual Series is a dual aspect ratio electric projection screen that offers alternating HDTV (16:9) and Widescreen (2.35:1)
for today’s home cinema projectors.
The VMAX Dual offers a professional grade surface to match the abilities of anamorphic projectors. Anamorphic is the ability for a
projector to switch from one aspect ratio (screen shape) to another in accordance with the type of presentation being shown.

VMAX Tab-Tension Dual
Tab-Tensioned Dual Aspect Ratio Electric Projection Screen
Model Number Nominal
Diagonal
Viewing Height
(in)
Viewing Width
(in)
Screen
Material Gain Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs) Packing Dims. (LxWxH)
VMAXT97C78H 97"(2.35:1) 38.0 89.3 CineWhite 1.1 Black 55.9 69.9 108.7"x10"x7"78"(16:9) 38.0 67.5
VMAXT110C88H 110"(2.35:1) 43.0 101.0 CineWhite 1.1 Black 61.5 76.2 118.5"x10"x7"88"(16:9) 43.0 76.4
VMAXT117C94H 117"(2.35:1) 45.8 107.6 CineWhite 1.1 Black 63.5 79.4 127.2"x10"x7"94"(16:9) 45.8 81.4
VMAXT133C106H 133"(2.35:1) 52.0 122.2 CineWhite 1.1 Black 101.4 114.6 142.1"x9.5"x7.5"106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4
VMAXT97C78H-E24 97"(2.35:1) 38.0 89.3 CineWhite 1.1 Black 57.0 71.0 108.7"x10"x7"78"(16:9) 38.0 67.5
VMAXT110C88H-E20 110"(2.35:1) 43.0 101.0 CineWhite 1.1 Black 61.5 76.2 118.5"x10"x7"88"(16:9) 43.0 76.4
VMAXT117C94H-E16 117"(2.35:1) 45.8 107.6 CineWhite 1.1 Black 63.5 79.4 127.2"x10"x7"94"(16:9) 45.8 81.4